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LARGE FORMAT
DIGITAL
Range

Ritrama offers print medias for solvent, eco-solvent, latex and UV ink-jet
printers for many different applications. The range also includes
overlaminates and mounting adhesives.
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LARGE FORMAT DIGITAL
VEHICLES & TRANSPORTATION

Message on the move

A complete range of self-adhesive solutions for vehicle wraps and graphics
Including personal, commercial and fleet vehicles. Suitable for large format
digital printers including solvent, eco-solvent, latex and UV ink.

Airflow Technology streamlines the application
The textured liner imparts air channels into the adhesive to allow the installer
to easily remove the air from behind the film so the vehicle graphics have a
higher quality, bubble free application. The cast film and airflow liner are the
perfect combination for the most difficult vehicles to wrap.

The right product for the right application
Ritrama offers cast, polymeric and monomeric vinyl in order to meet the demand

of wrapping many types of different vehicle applications.

* Monomeric films are suitable for short-term applications on flat surfaces. (Up
to 3 years outdoor)

* Polymeric films are suitable for intermediate applications on simple curves or
flat surfaces. (Up to 5 years outdoor)

* Cast films are suitable for long-term applications with compound curves
and rivets. These films are recommended for full vehicle wraps . (Up to 10
years outdoor)

Print Media & Overlaminate combination

In order to protect the graphic from handling, installation, scratches and the
environment an overlaminate should be used. It will also enhance the image
and is available in a variety of finishes.

*custom widths and lengths available upon request. Minimum order quantities
may apply.



VEHICLES & TRANSPORTATION
SLIDE & TACK

The Need for Speed

Designed to reduce application time, the Slide & Tack range of self-adhesive
films, are constructed with low initial tack to glide across the surface of the
vehicle during installation reducing time by up to 30%. Slide & Tack can be

applied to personal, commercial, fleet and safety vehicles.

Slide & Tack is offered in a polymeric version to be used on simple curves and

SLlDEGTACK flat surfaces with outdoor durability of up to 5 years. A premium cast version

is also available for use on compound curves and rivets with an outdoor

888.483.6300

www.steadfastpaper.com
Authorized Distributor
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4-GL3B-10132

4-GL3A-10138

4-GL3A-32360

PERSONAL VEHICLES

Description mil

RI-JET 75 SLIDE&TACK AP921 3.0

RI-JET 50 SLIDE&TACK AP921 2.0

RI-JET 50 Opaque Wrap X 2.0
Removable

Finish

Gloss
White

Gloss
White

Gloss
White

Face film

Polymeric
Vinyl

Cast Vinyl

Cast Vinyl

Adhesive

AP921 Gray
Perm Rep

AP921 Gray
Perm Rep

AR860 Gray Rem

Liner

WKPESO
Airflow

WKPE90O
Airflow

WKPE90
Airflow

Outdoor
Durability

Sy

10y

10y

steadfast paper

888.483.6300
www.steadfastpaper.com
Authorized Distributor

Widths Applications
Available
54, 60 Vehicle, Fleet, Signage
54, 60 Vehicle, Fleet, Signage
54, 60 Vehicle, Fleet, Signage



4-GL3B-05058

3-1955

4-GL3B-10132

4-GL3A-10138

4-GL3A-32360

4-GL3A-38563

COMMERCIAL & FLEET VEHICLES

Description

RI-JET 145 PVC Gloss White AP940
WK135 Neutral

RI-JET 75 Gloss White Removable

RI-JET 75 SLIDE&TACK AP921

RI-JET 50 SLIDE&TACK AP921

RI-JET 50 Opaque Wrap X Removable

RI-JET 50 CAST Gloss Clear AP923
Permanent WKPESO

mil

3.2

3.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

Finish
Gloss
White

Gloss
White

Gloss
White

Gloss
White

Gloss
White

Gloss
Clear

Face film

Monomeric
Vinyl

Polymeric
Vinyl

Polymeric
Vinyl

Cast Vinyl

Cast Vinyl

Cast Vinyl

Adhesive

AP940 Perm

AR860 Gray
Rem

AP921 Gray
Perm Rep

AP921 Gray
Perm Rep

AR 860 Gray
Rem

AP923 Perm

Liner

WKPESO

WKPE90
Airflow

WKPE90
Airflow

WKPE90
Airflow

WKPE90
Airflow

WKPESO

Outdoor
Durability
3y

5y

Sy

10y

10y

10y

steadfast paper

888.483.6300
www.steadfastpaper.com
Authorized Distributor
Widths Applications
Available
54, 60 Promotional, POP,
Backlit
54, 60 Signage, POP, Fleet
54, 60 Vehicle, Fleet,
Signage
54, 60 Vehicle, Fleet,
Signage
54, 60 Vehicle, Fleet,
Signage
48, 54, Premium Signage,
60 Window, Fleet



RITRAMAPOUCE

£= | SAFETY & EMERGENCY VEHICLES steadfast paper

886.483.6300
www.steadfastpaper.com
Authorized Distributor
Description mil  Finish Face film Adhesive Liner Outdoor Widths Applications
Durability  Available
4-GL3B-05058 RI-JET 145 PVC Gloss White AP940 3.2 Gloss Monomeric  AP940 Perm WKPESO 3y 54, 60 Promotional, POP,
WK135 Neutral White Vinyl Backlit
3-1955 RI-JET 75 Gloss White AR860G 3.0 Gloss Polymeric AR860 Gray WKPE9SO 5y 54, 60 Signage, POP
Removable WKPE9O0 Airflow White Vinyl Rem Airflow
4-GL3B-10132 RI-JET 75 SLIDE&TACK AP921 3.0 Gloss Polymeric AP921 Gray WKPE9SO S5y 54, 60 Vehicle, Fleet,
White Vinyl Perm Rep Airflow Signage
4-GL3A-10138  RI-JET 50 SLIDE&TACK AP921 2.0 Gloss Cast Vinyl AP921 Gray WKPE9SO 10y 54, 60 Vehicle, Fleet,
White Perm Rep Airflow Signage
4-GL3A-32360 RI-JET 50 Opaque Wrap X Removable 2.0 Gloss Cast Vinyl AR860 Gray WKPESO 10y 54, 60 Vehicle, Fleet,
White Rem Airflow Signage
4-GL3A-38563 RI-JET 50 Gloss Clear AP923 Permanent 2.0 Gloss Cast Vinyl AP923 Perm WKPE 90 10y 48, 54, Premium Signage,

WKPES0 Clear 60 Window
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3-9466
4-2180

4-GL3A-10755

3-9466
4-2165
4-2168
3-9907
4-2180

4-GL3A-10755

steadfast paper

RV 888.43.6300
www.steadfastpaper.com

Authorized Distributor

Description mil  Finish Face film Adhesive Liner Outdoor Widths Applications

Durability  Available

RI-JET 75 Ultra Semi-Gloss 3.5 Semi-Gloss  Polymeric Vinyl ~ AP974 Perm WKPESO 5y 54 Motorsports,

White LSE Permanent WKPESOQ White Barricades

RI-JET 75 Gloss Clear LSE 3.0 Gloss Clear  Polymeric Vinyl ~ AP972 Perm WKPES0 5y 54, 60 Motorsports,

Permanent WKPE9SO Signage, Window

RI-JET 50 White Gloss AP710 2.0 Gloss Cast Vinyl AP710 Perm WKPE90 10y 54, 60 RV, Motorsports,

Permanent WKPE9O LC AirFlow White LC Airflow Barricades

Motorsports
Description mil  Finish Face film Adhesive Liner Outdoor Widths Applications
Durability  Available

RI-JET 75 Ultra Semi-Gloss 3.5 Semi-Gloss  Polymeric Vinyl AP974 Perm WKPE9SO 5y 54 Motorsports,

White LSE White Barricades

Classic Matte White High-Tack 3.2 Matte Monomeric AP999 Perm WKPES0 3y 54, 60 Promotional,
White Vinyl Motorsports, Decal

Classic Gloss White High-Bond 3.2 Gloss Monomeric High Bond WKPE72 3y 54, 60 Promotional,
White Vinyl Gray Perm Motorsports, Decal

RI-JET 75 Ultra Gloss White 3.0 Gloss Polymeric Vinyl High Bond WKPE72 5y 54, 60 Motorsports, Signage

High Bond BO White Gray Perm

RI-JET 75 Gloss Clear LSE 3.0 GlossClear Polymeric Vinyl AP972 Perm WKPES0 5y 54, 60 Motorsports,

Signage, Window
RI-JET 50 White Gloss AP710 2.0 Gloss Cast Vinyl AP710 Perm WKPES0 10y 54, 60 RV, Motorsports,

Permanent WKPE9O LC AirFlow White LC Airflow Barricades
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4-GL3B-10181

4-GL3B-10182

4-GL3A-10183

4-GL3A-10184

4-GL3A-10185

4-GL3A-10186

4-0038

]
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Overlaminates for Vehicle Graphics

Description

RI-JET 75 Gloss Clear AP970
UV Permanent

RI-JET 75 Matte Clear AP970
UV Permanent

RI-JET 50 FLEXILAM Gloss
AP970 Permanent

RI-JET 50 FLEXILAM Luster
AP970 Permanent

RI-JET 50 FLEXILAM Matte
AP970 Permanent

RI-JET Cast Ultra Clear
AP970 Permanent PET 1.5

UV Blocker Gloss Clear

mil

3.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

Finish

Gloss Clear

Matte Clear

Gloss Clear

Luster Clear

Matte Clear

Gloss Clear

Gloss Clear

Face film

Polymeric Vinyl

Polymeric Vinyl

Cast Vinyl

Cast Vinyl

Cast Vinyl

Cast Vinyl

Specialty

Adhesive

AP970 UV Perm

AP970 UV Perm

AP970 Perm

AP970 Perm

AP970 Perm

AP970 Perm

AP975 Perm

steadfast paper

888.483.6300
www.steadfastpaper.com
Authorized Distributor
Liner Outdoor Widths Applications
Durability  Available

78CCK 5y 54, 60 Vehicle, Fleet,
Motorsports, Signage,
oL

78CCK S5y 54, 60 Vehicle, Fleet,
Motorsports, Signage,
oL

50G 10y 54, 60 Vehicle, Fleet,
Motorsports, Signage,
oL

50G 10y 54, 60 Vehicle, Fleet,
Motorsports, Signage,
oL

50G 10y 54, 60 Vehicle, Fleet,
Motorsports, Signage,
oL

1.5 PET 10Y 54, 60 Premium OL, Window,
Fine Art

50G 10Y 54 Specialty OL, Premium

Signage



LARGE FORMAT DIGITAL sleadfast paper

www.steadfastpaper.com
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Show your Message, inside and out
Self-Adhesive solutions for every situation including retail, promotional,
point of purchase, wall murals, directional signage and business branding.

Take advantage of the available space with custom dynamic digital graphics.

- THIS WEEKEND ONLY
SPECIAL OFFER

Windows

Send a clear message

Clarity is the key for crystal clear window graphics, a combination of high quality
films and transparent adhesives, makes the graphics stand out because the
unprinted area is as clear as the glass below. No trimming around the image is
required . Clean removal is important to minimize effort and time when the
graphic is to be changed. Ritrama’s WINDOW CAL products are optimized for
double sided window graphics.

Easy application or non- PVC options may also be key factors in choosing which
product to use.

The message becomes environmentally friendly

Non- PVC solutions may be required, polypropylene and polyester films can

be used as white and clear alternatives and still provide quality window graphics.
Ritrama has non-PVC options for UV curable inks.
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steadfast paper
888.483.6300

www.steadfastpaper.com
Authorized Distributor

Walls

Murals with messages

Ritrama films and adhesive are conformable and stick to a variety of surfaces.
Even with challenging applications, great results can be expected both indoor and
outdoor. Banks, hotels, offices and shops require high quality graphics to promote
their brand and impress customers. ULTIMATE WALL ACTION is a great solution
for indoor wall murals.

Floors

Ground level messaging

Short-term graphics for indoor floor graphics for shops, supermarkets, airports and
convention centers. The print media has a specific adhesive that adheres to most
smooth indoor surfaces to prevent tripping, while ensuring easy and clean removal.

Floor graphics need to be laminated with a film that has an anti-slip rating to
prevent danger while walking over the graphic. PERFORMANCE FLOOR TALKER

and ECONOMY FLOOR TALKER are UL listed under floor coating and finishing
materials tested to the UL 410 standard “Slip Resistance of Floor Surface Materials”.

Print Media & Overlaminate combination

In order to protect the graphic from handling, installation, scratches and the
environment an overlaminate should be used. It will also enhance the image
and is available in a variety of finishes.

*custom widths and lengths available upon request. Minimum order quantities
may apply.

The technical bulletins are available in the resources menu on our website
www.ritrama.com with videos and with media profiles.



EASY APPLICATION SOLUTION

Easy as Child's Play
RI-DOT is an easy application solution designed to ensure a bubble free

installation for short term promotional campaigns, point of purchase
displays, window and wall graphics by anyone, not just professional
installers. No hassle installation and clean removabillity makes

everyone an expert.

RI-DOT is engineered to be quick and easy to install and remove. Messy wet
application is not required. The unique dot patterned adhesive allows air bubbles
to be removed from behind the image allowing a perfect installation without
tools. Changing out graphics cleanly and effectively has never been this simple.
RI-DOT is available in gloss and matte versions of both white and clear.

steadfast paper
888.483.6300

www.steadfastpaper.com
Authorized Distributor
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4-0175
3-7104
3-7836
3-4525

4-0110
4-0513
4-0264
4-0261
4-0289
4-GL2D-10088
4-GL3B-09245
4-GL2A-09656
4-GL2D-09957
4-0143

4-GL3C-05499

3-1321
3-7122
3-7833
3-2132

WINDOWS

Description

Window Cal Ill Opaque
Window Cal 1l Gloss Clear
Window Cal Il Gloss Clear

Opaque Friendly Print,

Window Cal Il
Easy Window X
Crystal Cling 4
Crystal Cling
Magic Cling
Magic Cling White

RI-DOT Gloss White
RI-DOT Matte White
RI-DOT Gloss Clear

RI-DOT Matte Clear

Ultimate Window Mount X

Etch Glass PTA ASP30

WKPE140 Airflow
Static Cling Clear

Classic Gloss Clear UV

Classic Gloss Clear Acrylic

Classic Gloss Clear
Removable

mil

6.0
3.5
3.5
2.3

3.5
4.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
1.0

3.2

7.0
3.2
3.2
3.2

Finish

Gloss White
Gloss Clear
Gloss Clear

Gloss White

Gloss Clear
Gloss Clear
Gloss Clear
Gloss Clear
Gloss White
Gloss White
Matte White
Gloss Clear
Matte Clear

Clear

Frosted Clear

Gloss Clear
Gloss Clear
Gloss Clear

Gloss Clear

Face film

Opaque blend
Polymeric Vinyl
Monomeric Vinyl

Polypropylene

Monomeric vinyl
Polyester
Polyester
Polypropylene
Polypropylene
Monomeric vinyl
Monomeric vinyl
Monomeric vinyl
Monomeric vinyl

Polyester

Polymeric Vinyl

Monomeric vinyl
Monomeric Vinyl
Monomeric Vinyl

Monomeric Vinyl

Adhesive

AP975 Perm
AR806 Rem
AR864 Ultra Rem
AP975 Perm

AR806 Rem
AR890 Ultra Rem
AR890 Ultra Rem
AR890 Ultra Rem
AR890 Ultra Rem
Dot Patterned
Dot Patterned
Dot Patterned
Dot Patterned

ARS2 Rem
/AP906 Perm

ASP30 Semi
Perm

N/A

AP908 UV Perm
AP901 Perm
AR806 Rem

Liner

78CCK
WKPESO
WKPE90
50G

WKPE90 Airflow
3.0 mil PET

3.0 mil PET
WKPESO
WKPESO
WKPESO
WKPESO
WKPESO
WKPES0

3.0 PET AF/1.2
PET

WKPE90 Airflow

10 PT

WKPESO
WKPESO
WKPE72

Outdoor
Durability

ly
Sy
3y
3y

3y
2y
2y
2y
2y
ly
ly
ly
ly
2y

Sy

90 days
3y
3y
3y

Widths
Available

54, 60
54

54, 60
54, 60

54, 60
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54

60

50
54
54, 60
54, 60

Applications

Windows
Windows
Windows

Windows

Windows

Windows, Smooth Surfaces
Windows, Smooth Surfaces
Windows, Smooth Surfaces
Windows, Smooth Surfaces
Windows, Walls, Promotional
Windows, Walls, Promotional
Windows, Walls, Promotional
Windows, Walls, Promotional

Mount Adh, Windows

Windows

Windows
Promotional, Windows, Decal
Promotional, Windows, Decal

Promotional, Windows, Decal



15

4-GL3B-09245

4-GL2D-09957

3-9901

4-GL3A-41236

WALLS

Description

RI-DOT Matte White
RI-DOT Matte Clear
RI-JET 150 Wall Action

Matte

RI-JET 50 Ultimate Rough
Wall

4-0406 RI-JET 125 Ultimate Wall
Action Matte
3-9117 Ultra Slapshot
3-9292 Ultra Slapshot Removable
N
_ FLOORS
-
Description
4-2162 Classic Matte White
Removable
3-9829 Economy Floor Talker
3-8621 Performance Floor Talker

3.2

3.8

5.0

mil Finish

4.0 Matte Whte
4.0 Matte Clear

6.0 Matte White
2.0 Gloss White

5.0 Matte White
6.0 Matte White
6.0 Matte White

Face film

Monomeric vinyl

Monomeric vinyl

Vinyl Blend

Cast Vinyl

Polymeric vinyl

Polymeric Vinyl

Polymeric Vinyl

-INNOVATION

RITRAMA
TECHNOLOGY

Finish

Matte White

Scuff Resistant
Clear

Scuff Resistant
Clear

Face film

Monomeric Vinyl

Polyolefin

Polymeric Vinyl

Adhesive
Dot

Patterned
Dot
Patterned
AR880 Rem
AP908 High
Tack Perm

AR806 Rem

AP970 Perm
AR802 Rem

Adhesive

AR802 Rem

AP905 Perm

AP972 Perm

steadfast paper

8

888.483.6300
www.steadfastpaper.com
Authorized Distributor
Liner Outdoor Widths Applications
Durability  Available
WKPES0 ly 54 Windows, Walls,
Promotional
WKPE90 ly 54 Windows, Walls,
Promotional
WKPE9S0 Sy 54, 60 Walls
WKPESO 10y 54, 60 Walls
Airflow
78CCK 5y 54 Walls
WKPE90 5y 54, 60 Signage, Walls, Decals
WKPESO 5y 54, 60 Signage, Walls, Decals

SATTRAMA

/1S WAX

Liner Outdoor Widths Applications
Durability Available
WKPE90 3y 54 Promotional, Floors,
Backlit, Decal
1.2 mil PET 1 mindoor 54,60 Floors, Tradeshow, POP,
oL
1.2 milPET 3 mindoor 54 Floors, Tradeshow, POP,

oL



LARGE FORMAT DIGITAL
S I G NAG E Visualize the message

Self-adhesive solutions for signs, billboards, buildings, back-lit displays

and barricades. There are products for many different surfaces both

outdoor and indoor applications. A wide variety of special adhesives

provides many options to find the product that will fit the desired use.

.
RITRAMA
WERE COMEg ,

s ERESHEST gy

_ Indoor & outdoor signage

RITRAMA ' g . .
TECHFhA?EOGY | 20 Entice, Capt|v§te, ‘Inforr.n . |
' i Create eye catching signs, displays, billboards and wall graphics. Products are
available for decorative panels, windows, walls, barricades and point of
purchase displays for shopping malls, banks, restaurants, hotels and other
businesses. Outdoor signage can reach a large number of viewers if displayed
properly. These products resist environmental conditions and look better
longer in order to convey the proper message more effectively. Overlaminates
can be used to prolong the life of the image.

886.483.6300

www.steadfastpaper.com
Authorized Distributor

* steadfast paper



Tradeshows & Events

Stand out with cutting edge solutions

Design a booth with products that will take it to the next level and catch the attention
of anyone that passes by. Self-adhesive materials can be used for floor graphics,
standing displays, podiums and counters. Easy application allows graphics to be
changed last minute or on the show floor allowing a more fluid approach, with
anyone being able to make the installation appear like it was professionally done.

Back-lit Displays

Light up the night

Using high quality vinyl with clear adhesive to light the back of digitally printed
images, helps the graphic stand out. The versatility of self-adhesive vinyl make
it a great option for back-lit applications.

» N Print Media & Overlaminate combination
) In order to protect the graphic from handling, installation, scratches and the
TRAMA ROk e environment an overlaminate should be used. It will also enhance the image and is

SUMMER CONREL I available in a variety of finishes.
FEST

—a

*custom widths and lengths available upon request. Minimum order quantities
steadfast paper mayepy.
888.483.6300

www.steadfastpaper.com The technical bulletins are available in the resources menu on our website
Authorized Distributor www.ritrama.com with videos and with media profiles.
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Description mil
4-GL2D-10088  RI-DOT Gloss White 4.0
4-GL3B-09245 RI-DOT Matte White 4.0
4-GL2A-09656  RI-DOT Gloss Clear 4.0
4-GL2D-09957 RI-DOT Matte Clear 4.0
4-2170 RI-JET 145 Permanent BO 3.2
4-2171 RI-JET 165 Permanent BO 3.2
3-9096 Classic Matte White 3.2

Permanent
4-2165 Classic Matte White High Tack 3.2
4-2169 Classic Matte White High 3.2

Bond BO
4-2166 Classic Matte White Low Tack 3.2
4-GL3B-06426  RI-JET 165 PVC Matte White 3.2

AP940 WK135
4-0755 Classic Matte White BO 3.2
3-7833 Classic Gloss Clear Permanent 3.2
3-2132 Classic Gloss Clear Removable 3.2
3-7122 Classic Gloss Clear UV 3.2

Permanent

Finish

Gloss White
Matte Whte
Gloss Clear

Matte Clear
Gloss White
Matte White
Matte White

Matte White

Matte White

Matte White
Matte White

Matte White
Gloss Clear
Gloss Clear

Gloss Clear

Face film

Monomeric Vinyl
Monomeric Vinyl
Monomeric Vinyl
Monomeric Vinyl
Monomeric Vinyl
Monomeric Vinyl

Monomeric Vinyl

Monomeric Vinyl

Monomeric Vinyl

Monomeric Vinyl

Monomeric Vinyl

Polymeric Vinyl
Monomeric Vinyl
Monomeric Vinyl

Monomeric Vinyl

Adhesive

Dot Patterned
Dot Patterned
Dot Patterned
Dot Patterned
AP940 Gray Perm
AP940 Gray Perm
AP908 Perm

AP999 Perm

High Bond Gray
Perm

AR864 Ultra Rem
AP940 Perm

AP970 Gray Perm
AP901 Perm
AR806 Rem
AP908 UV Perm

Liner

WKPES0
WKPE90
WKPESO
WKPES0
WKPESO
WKPES0
WKPES0

WKPE90

WKPE72

WKPESO
WKPESO

WKPES0
WKPESO
WKPE72
WKPE90

Outdoor
Durability

ly
ly
ly
ly
3y
3y
3y

3y

3y

3y
3y

5y
3y
3y
3y

Widths
Available

54
54
54
54
54, 60
54, 60
54, 60

54, 60

54, 60

54, 60
54, 60

54, 60
54, 60
54, 60
54

Applications

Windows, Walls, Promotional
Windows, Walls, Promotional
Windows, Walls, Promotional
Windows, Walls, Promotional
Promotional, POP

Promotional, POP

Promotional, POP, Backlit, Decal

Promotional, Motorsports, Decal

Promotional, POP, Decal

Promotional, POP, Decal

Promotional, POP, Backlit

Promotional, POP, Decal
Promotional, Windows, Decal
Promotional, Windows, Decal

Promotional, Windows, Decal
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4-2168

4-2150
4-2161
4-2158
4-GL3B-05058

4-GL3B-10132

3-9117
3-9292
3-1849

4-0207

3-1955

4-0236

3-2310

3-9907

4-1340

3-2376

3-9913

4-2149

4-2190

3-9592

3-8664

3-2085

4-2180

Description

Classic Gloss White High Bond BO

Classic Gloss White Permanent
Classic Gloss White Low Tack
Classic Gloss White Acrylic

RI-JET 145 PVC Gloss White AP940
WK135 Neutral

RI-JET 75 SLIDE&TACK

Ulltra Slapshot
Ultra Slapshot Removable

RI-JET 75 Gloss White Permanent
Gray

RI-JET 75 Gloss White Permanent
BO Airflow

RI-JET 75 Gloss White Removable
Airflow BO

RI-JET 75 Matte White Permanent
Airflow BO

RI-JET 75 Matte White Permanent
Airflow BO

RI-JET 75 Ultra Gloss White High
Bond BO

RI-JET 75 Ultra Gloss White
Removable

RI-JET 75 Ultra Matte White
Permanent Airflow BO

RI-JET 75 Matte White
Removable Airflow BO

RI-JET 75 Ultra Matte White Super
Stick

RI-JET 75 Ultra Matte White
Permanent

RI-JET 75 Ultra Semi-Gloss White
Permanent

RI-JET 75 Ultra Semi-Gloss White
Super Stick

RI-JET 75 Ultra Translucent White

RI-JET 75 Gloss Clear LSE
Permanent WKPE9SO

mil

3.2

3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2

3.0

6.0
6.0
3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.2

3.2

3.5

3.5

3.2

3.0

Finish

Gloss White

Gloss White
Gloss White
Gloss White
Gloss White

Gloss White

Matte White
Matte White
Gloss White

Gloss White

Gloss White

Matte White

Gloss White

Gloss White

Gloss White

Matte White

Matte White

Matte White

Matte White

Semi-Gloss

White

Semi-Gloss
White

White
Translucent

Gloss Clear

Face film

Monomeric Vinyl

Monomeric Vinyl
Monomeric Vinyl
Monomeric Vinyl

Monomeric Vinyl

Polymeric Vinyl

Polymeric Vinyl
Polymeric Vinyl

Polymeric Vinyl

Polymeric Vinyl

Polymeric Vinyl

Polymeric Vinyl

Polymeric Vinyl

Polymeric Vinyl

Polymeric Vinyl

Polymeric Vinyl

Polymeric Vinyl

Polymeric Vinyl

Polymeric Vinyl

Polymeric Vinyl

Polymeric Vinyl

Polymeric Vinyl

Polymeric Vinyl

Adhesive

High Bond Gray
Perm

AP908 Perm
AR864 Ultra Rem
AP940 Perm
AP940 Perm

AP921 Gray Perm

Rep
AP970 Perm
AR802 Rem

AP908 Gray Perm

AP940 Gray Perm

AR860 Gray Rem

AP940 Gray Perm

AP908 Gray Perm

High Bond Gray
Perm

AR806 Rem

AP908 Gray Perm

AR806 Gray Rem

AP972 Perm

AP970 Perm

AP981 Perm

AP972 Perm

AP908 UV Perm

AP972 Perm

Liner

WKPE72

WKPESO
WKP90

WKPE72
WKPE90
WKPE9SO
Airflow

WKPESO
WKPESO
WKPE9SO

WKPESO
Airflow

WKPE90
Airflow

WKPES0
Airflow

WKPE90
Airflow
WKPE72
WKPES0
WKPE90
Airflow

WKPES0

Airflow

WKPES0

WKPESO

WKPES0

WKPESO

WKPE72

WKPES0

Outdoor
Durability

3y

3y
3y
3y
3y

5y

5y
5y
5y

Sy

Sy

5y

Sy

Sy

Sy

Sy

Sy

Sy

Sy

Sy

Sy

5y

Sy

Widths
Available
54, 60

54, 60
54, 60
54, 60
54, 60

54, 60

54, 60
54, 60
54, 60

54, 60

54, 60

54, 60

54, 60

54, 60

54

54, 60

54, 60

54, 60

54, 60

54

54

60

54, 60

Applications

Promotional, Motorsports,
Decal

Promotional, POP,Decal
Promotional, POP, Decal
Promotional, POP, Decal

Promotional, POP, Backlit

Vehicle, Fleet, Signage

Signage, Walls, Decals
Signage, Walls, Decals
Signage, POP

Signage, POP

Signage, POP

Signage, POP

Signage, POP

Motorsports, Signage

Backlit

Signage, POP

Signage, POP

Signage, POP

Signage, POP

Signage, POP

Signage, POP

Backlit

Motorsports, Signage,
Window
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4-2170
4-2171
3-9096

4-2165

4-2169

4-2166
4-GL3B-06426

3-7122
3-7833
3-2132
4-2150
4-GL3B-10132

3-9117

OUTDOOR SIGNAGE

Description

RI-JET 145 Permanent
RI-JET 165 Permanent
Classic Matte White Standard

Classic Matte White High Tack
Classic Matte White High Bond
BO

Classic Matte White Low Tack

RI-JET 165 PVC Matte White
AP940 WK135

Classic Clear UV Permanent
Classic Clear Acrylic Permanent
Classic Clear Removable
Classic Gloss White Permanent

RI-JET 75 SLIDE&TACK AP921

Ultra Slapshot

mil

3.2
3.2
3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2
3.2

3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.0

6.0

Finish

Gloss White
Matte White
Matte White

Matte White

Matte White

Matte White
Matte White

Gloss Clear
Gloss Clear
Gloss Clear
Gloss White
Gloss White

Matte White

Face film

Monomeric Vinyl
Monomeric Vinyl

Monomeric Vinyl

Monomeric Vinyl

Monomeric Vinyl

Monomeric Vinyl

Monomeric Vinyl

Monomeric Vinyl
Monomeric Vinyl
Monomeric Vinyl
Monomeric Vinyl

Polymeric Vinyl

Polymeric Vinyl

Adhesive

AP940 Gray Perm
AP940 Gray Perm
AP908 Perm

AP999 Perm
High Bond Gray
Perm

AR864 Ultra Rem
AP940 Perm

AP908 UV Perm
AP901 Perm
AR806 Rem
AP908 Perm

AP921 Gray Perm
Rep

AP970 Perm

Liner

WKPESO
WKPE90
WKPES0

WKPES0

WKPE72

WKPES0
WKPES0

WKPE90
WKPES0
WKPE72
WKPES0

WKPE9S0
Airflow

WKPESO

Outdoor
Durability

3y
3y
3y

3y

3y

3y
3y

3y
3y
3y
3y
5y

5y

Widths
Available

54, 60
54, 60
54, 60

54, 60

54, 60

54, 60
54, 60

54

54, 60
54, 60
54, 60
54, 60

54, 60

Applications

Promotional, POP
Promotional, POP

Promotional, POP, Backlit,
Decal

Promotional, Motorsports,
Decal

Promotional, POP, Decal

Promotional, POP, Decal

Promotional, POP, Backlit

Promotional, Windows, Decal
Promotional, Windows, Decal
Promotional, Windows, Decal
Promotional, POP,Decal

Vehicle, Fleet, Signage

Signage, Walls, Decals
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3-9292
3-1849

4-0207

3-1955

4-0236

3-2310

3-9907

3-2376

3-9913

4-2149

4-2190
3-9592

3-8664

4-2180

4-GL3A-10138

4-GL3A-32360

4-GL3A-38563

4-GL3A-32384

4-GL3A-32383

4-GL3A-32831

Description

Ultra Slapshot Removable

RI-JET 75 Gloss White
Permanent BO

RI-JET 75 Gloss White
Permanent Acrylic Airflow BO

RI-JET 75 Gloss White
Removable Airflow BO

RI-JET 75 Mate White
Permanent Acrylic Airflow BO

RI-JET 75 Ultra Gloss White
Permanent Airflow BO

RI-JET 75 Ultra Gloss White
High Bond BO

RI-JET 75 Ultra Matte White
Permanent Airflow BO

RI-JET 75 Matte White
Removable Airflow BO

RI-JET 75 Matte White Super
Stick

RI-JET 75 Matte White

RI-JET 75 Ultra Semi-Gloss
White Permanent

RI-JET 75 Ultra Semi-Gloss
White Super Stick

RI-JET 75 Clear Permanent LSE

RI-JET 50 SLIDE&TACK AP921

RI-JET 50 Opaque Wrap X
Removable

RI-JET 50 Gloss Clear
Permanent

RI-JET 50 Gloss White
Permanent BO

RI-JET 50 Gloss White
Permanent Airflow BO

RI-JET 50 Gloss White
Permanent

mil

6.0
3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.2

3.2
3.5

3.5

3.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

Finish

Matte White
Gloss White

Gloss White

Gloss White

Matte White

Gloss White

Gloss White

Matte White

Matte White

Matte White

Matte White

Semi-Gloss White

Semi-Gloss White

Gloss Clear

Gloss White

Gloss White

Gloss Clear

Gloss White

Gloss White

Gloss White

Face film

Polymeric Vinyl

Polymeric Vinyl

Polymeric Vinyl

Polymeric Vinyl

Polymeric Vinyl

Polymeric Vinyl

Polymeric Vinyl

Polymeric Vinyl

Polymeric Vinyl

Polymeric Vinyl

Polymeric Vinyl

Polymeric Vinyl

Polymeric Vinyl

Polymeric Vinyl

Cast Vinyl

Cast Vinyl

Cast Vinyl

Cast Vinyl

Cast Vinyl

Cast Vinyl

Adhesive

AR802 Rem
AP908 Gray Perm

AP940 Gray Perm
AR860 Gray Rem
AP940 Gray Perm
AP908 Gray Perm
High Bond Gray
Perm

AP908 Gray Perm
AR806 Gray Rem

AP972 Perm

AP 970 Perm
AP981 Perm

AP972 Perm
AP972 Perm
AP921 Gray Perm
Rep

AR860 Gray Rem
AP923 Perm
AP923 Gray Perm

AP923 Gray Perm

AP923 Perm

Liner

WKPESO
WKPE90

WKPES0
Airflow

WKPE90
Airflow

WKPES0
Airflow

WKPES0
Airflow

WKPE72

WKPES0
Airflow

WKPE90
Airflow

WKPESO

WKPES0
WKPE90

WKPESO

WKPES0

WKPESO
Airflow

WKPES0
Airflow

WKPESO

WKPESO

WKPE9S0

Airflow

WKPESO

Outdoor
Durability

Sy
Sy

Sy

Sy

Sy

Sy

Sy

Sy

Sy

5y

Sy

Sy

Sy

Sy

10y

10y

10y

10y

10y

10y

Widths
Available

54, 60
54, 60

54, 60

54, 60

54, 60

54, 60

54, 60

54, 60

54, 60

54, 60

54, 60
54

54

54, 60

54, 60

54, 60

48, 54, 60

54, 60

54, 60

54, 60

Applications

Signage, Walls, Decals
Signage, POP

Signage, POP

Signage, POP

Signage, POP

Signage, POP

Motorsports, Signage

Signage, POP

Signage, POP

Signage, POP

Signage, POP
Signage, POP

Signage, POP

Motorsports, Signage,
Window

Vehicle, Fleet, Signage
Vehicle, Fleet, Signage
Premium Signage, Window
Premium Signage

Premium Signage

Premium Signage
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4-2162

3-9096

4-GL3B-06426

4-GL3B-05058

4-1340
3-2085

BACK-LIT

Description

Classic Matte White Removable
Classic Matte White Permanent
RI-JET 165 PVC Matte Whte AP940

WK135 Neutral

RI-JET 145 PVC Gloss White AP940
WK135 Neutral

Ultra Gloss White Removable

Ultra White Translucent

mil

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.0
3.2

‘ @ TRADESHOW & EVENTS

3-2132

3-4525
3-7122

3-7833

3-7836
3-9096

Description

Classic Gloss Clear Removable

Opaque Friendly Print, WINDOW CAL Il

Classic Gloss Clear UV Permanent

Classic Gloss Clear Acrylic permanent

WINDOW CAL Il

Classic Matte White Permanent

mil

3.2

2.3
3.2

3.2

3.5
3.2

Finish

Matte White

Matte White

Matte White

Gloss White

Gloss White

White
Translucent

Finish

Gloss Clear

Gloss White

Gloss Clear

Gloss Clear

Gloss Clear

Matte White

Face film

Monomeric Vinyl

Monomeric Vinyl

Monomeric Vinyl

Monomeric Vinyl

Polymeric Vinyl

Polymeric Vinyl

Face film

Monomeric Vinyl

Polypropylene

Monomeric Vinyl

Monomeric Vinyl

Monomeric Vinyl

Monomeric Vinyl

steadfast paper

888.483.6300
www.steadfastpaper.com
Authorized Distributor
Adhesive Liner Outdoor Widths Applications
Durability Available
AR802 Rem WKPE9O 3y 54 Promotional, Floors,
Backlit, Decal
AP908 Perm WKPE90 3y 54, 60 Promotional, POP, Backlit,
Decal
AP940 Perm WKPESO 3y 54, 60 Promotional, POP, Backlit
AP940 Perm WKPE9O 3y 54, 60 Promotional, POP, Backlit
AR806 Rem WKPE90 5y 54 Backlit
AP908 UV Perm WKPE72 S5y 60 Backlit
Adhesive Liner Outdoor Widths Applications
Durability  Available
AR806 Rem WKPE72 3y 54, 60 Promotional,
Windows, Decal
AP975 Perm 50G 3y 54, 60 Windows
AP908 UV Perm WKPE90 3y 54 Promotional,
Windows, Decal
AP901 Perm WKPE9SO 3y 54, 60 Promotional,
Windows, Decal
AR864 Ultra Rem WKPESO 3y 54, 60 Windows
AP908 Perm WKPE9O 3y 54, 60 Promotional, POP,

Backlit, Decal
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4-GL2A-09656

4-GL2D-09957

4-GL2D-10088

4-GL3B-09245

4-0110

4-2150
4-2158

4-2161

4-2162

4-2165

4-2166

4-2168

4-2169

4-2170

4-2171

4-GL3B-05058

4-GL3B-06426

Description

RI-DOT Gloss Clear

RI-DOT Matte Clear

RI-DOT Gloss White

RI-DOT Matte White

Easy Window X

Classic Gloss White Standard

Classic Gloss White Acrylic

Classic Gloss White Low Tack

Classic Matte White Removable
Classic Matte White High Tack
Classic Matte White Ultra Removable
Classic Gloss White High Bond BO
Classic Matte White High Bond BO
RI-JET 145 Gloss White AP940G

Permanent WKPESO

RI-JET 165 Matte White AP940G
Permanent WKPESO

RI-JET 145 PVC Gloss White AP940
WK135

RI-JET 165 PVC Matte Whte AP940
WK135

mil

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

3.5

3.2
3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

Finish

Gloss Clear

Matte Clear

Gloss White

Matte Whte

Gloss Clear

Gloss White
Gloss White

Gloss White

Matte White

Matte White

Matte White

Gloss White

Matte White

Gloss White

Matte White

Gloss White

Matte White

Face film

Monomeric Vinyl

Monomeric Vinyl

Monomeric Vinyl

Monomeric Vinyl

Monomeric vinyl

Monomeric Vinyl

Monomeric Vinyl

Monomeric Vinyl

Monomeric Vinyl

Monomeric Vinyl

Monomeric Vinyl

Monomeric Vinyl

Monomeric Vinyl

Monomeric Vinyl

Monomeric Vinyl

Monomeric Vinyl

Monomeric Vinyl

Adhesive

Dot Patterned

Dot Patterned

Dot Patterned

Dot Patterned

AR806 Rem

AP908 Perm
AP940 Perm

AR864 Ultra Rem
AR802 Rem
AP999 Perm
AR864 Ultra Rem
High Bond Gray

Perm

High Bond Gray
Perm

AP940 Gray Perm
AP940 Gray Perm

AP940 Perm

AP940 Perm

Liner

WKPE90

WKPEQ0

WKPES0

WKPES0

WKPE90

Airflow

WKPES0
WKPE72

WKPE90

WKPE90

WKPE90

WKPES0

WKPE72

WKPE72

WKPES0

WKPESO

WKPESO

WKPESO

Outdoor
Durability

ly

ly

ly

ly

3y

3y
3y

3y

3y

3y

3y

3y

3y

3y

3y

3y

3y

steadfast paper

888.483.6300
www.steadfastpaper.com
Authorized Distributor

Widths Applications

Available

54 Windows, Walls,
Promotional

54 Windows, Walls,
Promotional

54 Windows, Walls,
Promotional

54 Windows, Walls,
Promotional

54, 60 Windows

54, 60 Promotional, POP,Decal

54, 60 Promotional, POP,
Decal

54, 60 Promotional, POP,
Decal

54 Promotional, Floors,
Backlit, Decal

54, 60 Promotional,
Motorsports, Decal

54, 60 Promotional, POP,
Decal

54, 60 Promotional,
Motorsports, Decal

54, 60 Promotional, POP,
Decal

54, 60 Promotional, POP

54, 60 Promotional, POP

54, 60 Promotional, POP,
Backlit

54, 60 Promotional, POP,

Backlit
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o G

Overlaminates for Signage

Description mil Finish Face film
3-9829 Economy Floor Talker 3.8 Scuff Resistant Polyolefin
Clear
3-8621 Performance Floor Talker 5.0 Scuff Resistant Polymeric Vinyl
Clear
3-7843 Economy Clear 1.0 Gloss Clear Polypropylene
3-7845 Economy Clear Sticker 1.0 Gloss Clear Polyester
3-9402 Economy Clear Sticker Il 2.0 Gloss Clear Polyester
3-7896 Clear Sticker Il 3.0 Gloss Clear Polyester
3-9281 Clear UV Sticker 2.0 Gloss Clear Polyester
3-1936 Matte Clear Sticker 1.0 Matte Clear Polyester
4-1981 Graffiti Resistant 2.0 Gloss Clear Polyester
3-8785 Velvet Clear UV 5 5.0 Luster Clear Polycarbonate
3-8799 Velvet Clear UV 10 10.0  Luster Clear Polycarbonate
3-8760 Velvet Clear UV 15 15.0  Luster Clear Polycarbonate
3-8944 Velvet Clear UV 3 3.0 Luster Clear Polycarbonate
3-7844 Classic Gloss Clear UV 3.2 Gloss Clear Monomeric Vinyl
3-8213 Classic Luster Clear UV 3.2 Luster Clear Monomeric Vinyl
3-7835 Classic Matte Clear UV 3.2 Matte Clear Monomeric Vinyl

Adhesive

AP905 Perm

AP972 Perm

AP901 Perm
AP905 Perm
AP905 Perm
AP905 Perm
AP906UV Perm
AP975 Perm
AP972UV Perm

AP906UV Perm

AP906UV Perm

AP906UV Perm

AP906UV Perm

AP908 UV Perm
AP908 UV Perm

AP908 UV Perm

Liner

1.2mil PET

1.2mil PET

50G
1.2 PET
1.2 PET
1.2 PET
1.2 PET
50G
78CCK

1.5 PET

1.5 PET

1.5 PET

1.2 PET

50G
50G

50G

Outdoor
Durability

1 m indoor

3 mindoor

1Y
2Y
2Y
2Y
2Y
2Y
2Y

2Y

2Y

2Y

2Y

3y
3y

3y

Widths
Available

54, 60

54

54, 60
54, 60
54
54
54
54
54

41,51, 60.5

38, 51, 60.5

51, 60.5

54

38,54, 60
38, 51, 54, 60

38,54, 60

Applications

Floors, Tradeshow, POP,

oL

Floors, Tradeshow, POP,

oL
Specialty OL, Dry Erase
PET OL
PET OL
PET OL
PET OL
PET OL

Specialty OL, Chemical
Resistant

Specialty OL, Impact
Resistant, Tradeshow

Specialty OL, Impact
Resistant, Tradeshow

Specialty OL, Impact
Resistant, Tradeshow

Specialty OL, Impact
Resistant, Tradeshow

Promotional OL

Promotional OL

Promotional OL
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Description mil  Finish Face film Adhesive Liner Outdoor Widths Applications
Durability Available
4-GL3B-10126 RI-1827 Gloss Clear AP940 3.2  Gloss Clear Monomeric Vinyl AP940 Perm 60CCK 3y 54, 60 Promotional OL
Permanent CCK60
4-GL3B-41451 RI-2867 Semi-Matte Clear 3.5 Luster Clear Monomeric Vinyl AP940 Perm 60CCK 3y 54, 60 Promotional OL
AP940 Permanent CCK60
4-GL3B-10177 RI-2877 Matte Clear AP940 3.5 Matte Clear  Monomeric Vinyl AP940 Perm 60CCK 3y 54, 60 Promotional OL
Permanent CCK60
4-GL3B-11103 R1-203/80 PVC Gloss Clear 3.2 Gloss Clear Monomeric vinyl AP940 Perm 78CCK 3y 54, 60 Promotional OL
AP940 WK120 Neutral
4-GL3B-11104 RI1-265/80 PVC Matte Clear 3.2 Matte Clear Monomeric vinyl AP940 Perm 78CCK 3y 54, 60 Promotional OL
AP940 WK120 Neutral
4-GL3B-10181 RI-JET 75 Gloss Clear AP970 3.0 Gloss Clear Polymeric Vinyl AP970 UV Perm 78CCK S5y 54, 60 Vehicle, Fleet, Motorsports,
UV Permanent Signage, OL
4-GL3B-10182 RI-JET 75 Matte Clear AP970 3.0 Matte Clear Polymeric Vinyl AP970 UV Perm 78CCK S5y 54, 60 Vehicle, Fleet, Motorsports,
UV Permanent Signage, OL
4-GL3A-32211 Flexilam Gloss Clear AP970 1.5 Gloss Clear Cast Vinyl AP970 Perm 50G 7Y 54, 60 Premium OL
Permanent WG50
4-GL3A-32289 Flexilam Matte Clear AP970 1.5 Matte Clear Cast Vinyl AP970 Perm 50G 7Y 54, 60 Premium OL
Permanent WG50
4-GL3A-10183 RI-JET 50 FLEXILAM Gloss 2.0 Gloss Clear Cast Vinyl AP970 Perm 50G 10y 54, 60 Vehicle, Fleet, Motorsports,
AP970 Permanent Signage, OL
4-GL3A-10184 RI-JET 50 FLEXILAM Luster 2.0 Luster Clear Cast Vinyl AP970 Perm 50G 10y 54, 60 Vehicle, Fleet, Motorsports,
AP970 Permanent Signage, OL
4-GL3A-10185 RI-JET 50 FLEXILAM Matte 2.0 Matte Clear Cast Vinyl AP970 Perm 50G 10y 54, 60 Vehicle, Fleet, Motorsports,
AP970 Permanent Signage, OL
4-GL3A-10186 RI-JET Cast Ultra Clear AP70 2.0 Gloss Clear Cast Vinyl AP970 Perm 1.5 matte 10Y 54, 60 Premium OL, Window, Fine Art
Permanent PET 1.5 PET
4-0038 UV Blocker Gloss Clear 1.0 Gloss Clear Specialty AP975 Perm 50G 10Y 54 Specialty OL, Premium Signage
-
Overlaminates for Dry Erase
Description mil Finish Face film Adhesive Liner Outdoor Widths Applications
Durabilit Availabl
y e
4-0101 RI1-6480 Dry Erase Gloss Clear 1.0 Gloss Clear Polypropylene AP970 Perm 50G 1Y 54 Specialty OL, Dry Erase
4-0591 RI-6480 Ultra Dry Erase Gloss Clear 1.0 Gloss Clear Polyester Top AP905 Perm 78CCK S5y 54 Specialty OL, Dry Erase,
Coated indoor Anti-Graffiti
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LARGE FORMAT DIGITAL
FINISHING

steadfast paper
886.483.6300

www.steadfastpaper.com
Authorized Distributor

Finish it

The job is not always done when the printing is over. An Overlaminate should
be used or the image may need to be mounted to a substrate. The correct
adhesive should be used to allow the graphic to perform as expected.
Overlaminating and mounting are key components in giving the graphic the
properties needed to fulfill its intended lifespan. In the same manner paint
protection film is how to finish areas of a vehicle that could be hit by flying
objects.

Overlaminate

Investments need to be protected

Inks are improving but in order to keep them from fading, chipping or being scratched

a laminating film should be used to protect the image from both exposure and handling.
Overlaminates also give the image a consistent finish of gloss, luster or matte, and can
turn any printinto a dry erase board or trade show graphic. See page 10 for vehicle
graphic overlaminates and page 24 and 25 for overlaminates recommended for signage
finishing and much more.
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steadfast paper
888.483.6300

www.steadfastpaper.com
Authorized Distributor

Paint Protection

For a long-lasting finish

Paint protective films are used on high-end, luxury vehicles as well as
sports cars to prevent rocks or other small objects from causing chips in
the paint while driving. These films also prevent the vehicles’ color from
fading and general wear and tear.

Mounting Adhesive

Add the adhesive

Mounting adhesives can be used to make any image into a decal. The
printed image can be adhered to substrates such as composite boards,
rigid PVC, foam board, fluted plastic, as well as windows, acrylic, or other
transparent substrates or surfaces

*custom widths and lengths available upon request. Minimum order
quantities may apply.

The technical bulletins are available in the resources menu on our website
www.ritrama.com with videos and with print media profiles.
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mil Finish

@ PAINT PROTECTION
Description
3-9842 Stone Guard 200

Description
3-6821 Classic Mount Low Tack
3-9188 Ultimate Mount Removable
3-9277 Ultra White Mount Low TacK
3-9324 Ultimate Clear Mount
4-0143 Ultimate Window Mount X
4-0167 Ultimate Optical Mount
Removable
4-0257 Classic Mount
4-0312 Classic White Mount High Tack
4-0376 Ultimate Optical Mount
3-1206 Ultimate Transfer
3-2042 Tap 55

mil

2.0

1.0

3.2

1.0

1.0
1.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

2.0
2.0

8.0 Gloss Clear

Finish

Clear

Optically Clear

White

Clear

Clear

Optically Clear

Clear

White

Optically Clear

Clear

Clear

Face film

Face film
Polypropylene
Polyester
Monomeric
Vinyl

Polyester

Polyester

Polyester

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polyester

N/A
N/A

Polyurethane

Adhesive Liner
APO6 Perm 3 mil PET
Adhesive Liner

84 Ultra Rem/AHTV
Perm

84 Ultra Rem/AP905
Perm

84 Ultra Rem/AP999
Perm

AP905 Pem/AP905 Perm

ARS2 Rem /A906 Perm
ARS2 Rem/AP 906Perm
AP999 Perm/AP999
Perm

AP999 Perm/AP999
Perm

AP970UV Perm

86 Perm
55 Perm

1.2 PET/1.2 PET

1.2 PET/1.2 PET

60DIFF

1.2 PET/1.2 PET

steadfast paper

888.483.6300
www.steadfastpaper.com
Authorized Distributor
Outdoor Widths Applications
Durability Available
5Y 48 Vehicle paint protection
Widths Applications
Available
Mount Adh
54
Mount Adh
54, 60.5
54 Mount Adh
Mount Adh
54, 60.5

3.0 PET AF/1.2 PET 54

1.5 PET Print/1.

PET
60DIFF

60DIFF

1.5 PET/1.5 PET

60DIFF
60DIFF

2
54

38, 54,
60.25

38, 54,
60.25

41,51, 62

54
54

Mount Adh, Windows

Mount Adh, Window, Fine
Art

Mount Adh

Mount Adh

Mount Adh, Window, Fine
Art

TAP
TAP
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GENERAL

INFORMATION

PRODUCT RANGE

The product range represents the most typical applications. Many other constructions,

according to specific customer requests, can be developed by our Technical Department.

To offer complete and better solutions, we adopt a selection criteria which consist of
categorizing our products by applications: this helps to easily find the right digital media.

YOUR PROJECT, OUR SKILLS

Each production center has its own technical specialist for even the most challenging
custom application requirements. The R&D department is committed to guaranteeing
the highest quality standards based on the extensive expertise of its centrally
coordinated technical teams who are in constant dialogue with selected suppliers.
Coating lines make use of cutting edge automated, synchronized, handling systems

in order to ensure continuity of supply at high production speeds.

The continuous optimization of production processes, combined with our quality control
systems for accurate traceability, make for high production capacities.

RESOURCES

Documentation can be found on our website featuring videos and technical bulletins
that shows step by step, techniques to apply self-adhesive materials depending the
substrate. The documentation shows, clearly and accurately, the different steps
and the application methods for various Ritrama materials. There is also a section
dedicated to the download of media profiles, which includes a list of certifications
divided according to the major manufacturers of digital printing devices.

steadfast paper
888.483.6300

www.steadfastpaper.com
Authorized Distributor

SPLICES

Roll splices are part of the coating process. Ritrama operates with the aim of

reducing them as much as possible. We produce rolls of 150 linear feet splice
free.

PACKAGING

For most orders, rolls are supplied on pallets packed horizontally with the
possibility of double stacking. For certain other orders, including container
shipments, rolls are packed vertically. Each pallet is completed with shrink
wrap film, carton edge protection and banding.

Sheets are packed in carton boxes or paper wrapped reams or can also be
bulk-packed and shrink-wrapped. When bulk-packed (by customer request),
sheets are usually tabbed in multiples of 100.

RECOMMENDED STORAGE CONDITIONS

When taking the delivery of the material, please check the packaging and
immediately inform the supplier in case of shortage or damage.

The following storage conditions, defined by FINAT section 2.5, are applicable
only to the material delivered by Ritrama which has not undergone further
processing:

+ Ideal storage conditions are at a temperature of 70°F and 40-50% HR.

+ Storeina cool and dry place.

+ Do not store close to a heat source or in direct sunlight.

+ Keep the material in the original packaging until required for use.

Pay particular attention to the recommended shelf-life and ensure correct
stock rotation.
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